[‘_ =
g

Freezer:BUFZ60UB

Version:00
Date:2015-04-07
Product reference code:



12) (21 21 (3] (3

BUFZ60UB Exploded drawing

A
%
Yo O O

LIRS o 1
SNV NDY S N Y

.,L..
\
!
r“ I|
ey

T

|

|

|

D) @

™
T
\.:j \-:f
| i
—=-—
k
m
5
j \
b
'l .I‘I‘

00 New document Eason 2016.04. 07
Index | Modify description Modified by Date




BUFZ60UB parts list

No | Part No |Part name pcs |Chinese Name Remark
1 [ 1099083 |Self-tapping screw ST2.9x9.5 2 |HBURET ST2.9%9.5 GB/T 846-85
2 | 1113495 |Corner cover 1 |[fAos B05210172 Left
3 | 1113464 |Fixed board 1 TEAR B04110086
4 | 1096985 [Screw hole cover 8 [IZ4THLas B05210043
5 | 1099042 |Self-tapping screw ST4.2x13 9 |[HBIEEIST4.2x13 GB/T 845-85
6 | 1391632 [Self-tapping screw ST4.2X13 9 |BEBIRETST4.2x13 GB/T 845-85
7 | 1113494 |Corner cover 1 | Ao B05210172 Right
8 | 1115123 |Freezer evaporator part 1 [ UREZE A B01260036
9 | 1052512 |Evaporator decorative bar 3 [FE KR ARIBEMISL B05100015
10 | 1052525 |Drawer pad e s B03170004
11 | 1051965 |Ice tray 1 |#lvkEr B05080003
12 | 1113487 |Shelf part 1 |EZe504 B04200077
13 | 1559791 |Control panel-drawing 1 [FEHlER-E B01517031
14 | 1051745 |Knob 1 |jiedH B05191026
15 | 1562713 |Thermostat 1 iR B03241025
16 | 1558811 |Inner electric connecting wire components 1 [FR2s N EREAH w
17 | 1519480 [control board box cover 1 |sHiR & s B05081214
18 | 1054604 |Evaporator left stop 2 |ZERARACRRAI B05200008 F2. F3
19 | 1052501 |Evaporator right stop 2 |ZERERATIRALE B05200008 F2. F3
20 | 1054602 |Evaporator left stop 1 [ZERBR A PRAL B05200002 F1
21 | 1052492 |Evaporator right stop 1 |ZER AT PR ER B05200002 F1
22 | 1054916 |[Gasket part 1 |1# B01140001
23 | 1066964 |Freezer door 1 | B01130206
24 | 1391478 |Upper hinge parts 1| EEBEHRA: B01081047
25 | 1403515 |Lower hinge pad 2 | FEAEET B05131012
26 | 1111468 [Flange screw M5x20 4 |VEETERET M5X20 B07040003
27 | 1111123 [Flange screw M5x12 4 |VE2ETHMRETM5X12 B07040003
28 | 1115438 [|Screw nut M5 2 |[HREBEMS GB/T 802-88
29 | 1113509 |connecting block 2 | B04110087 Up
30 | 1104579 |Adjustable bolt o | R AEMEX20 BC140/HC(E). 00-
31 | 1391479 |Lower hinge parts 1 | NEEEER B01081047
32 | 1113493 [connecting block o | B04110087 Down
33 | 1111123 |Flange screw M5x12 2 [V HMRETMEX12 B07040003
34 | 1053533 |freezer middle drawer 3 | AR il B05040040
35 | 1120224 |connecting tube 1 e B02080040
36 | 1121069 |Dry filter 1 |tk ae B02050008
37 | 1063208 |Bottom condenser 1 A B B02040019
38 | 1052048 |Evaporating dish 1 (Z&A& I B05080016
39 | 1065006 [Motor cover 1 [HEHLE B05110124
40 | 1070335 |Wind blade 1 (X B05100048
41 | 1111138 |Blade fixed ring 1 [ XU [E & 3R B04180010
42 | 1451768 [refrigerator fan motor 1 | UKFE AL B03080006
43 | 1113466 |Baffle AEEY B05100111
44 | 1113477 |Adjustable screw bolt 4 Al e A B05230017
45 | 1051213 |Compressor supporting board 1 R4 HERR B05100001
46 | 1612779 |Power board part 1 | H YRR E3 A B03121018
47 | 1099069 |Screw M5x12 2 |MREIM5x12 GB/T 818-2000
48 | 1099096 |Screw nut M5 2 |#EREM5 GB/T 6170-86
49 | 1112560 |Special self-tapping screw 1 | EH X W84TST4.2x13  |[TO0-22
50 | 1432701 |Junction box cover 1 |k &g B05080038
51 | 1432699 |Junction box 1 |k s& B05080037
52 [ 1099104 [Screw bolt M6x30 4 |#EFEM6x30 GB/T 5783 2000
53 | 1358616 |Steel sleeve 4 | B04280004
54 |1 1111696 |Vibration pad 4 PRI B09010030
55 | 1099098 |special flange self-tapping screw M5x16 4 | AT M5% 16 B07040003
56 | 1099043 |Self-tapping screw ST4.2X16 3 |H BRI ST4.2x16 GB/T 845-85
57 | 1051105 |[Process Tube 1 |HEE B02070001
58 | 1562456 |Compressor part 1 | UKFEE4E ML EBAE PZ55H1X
59 | 1099122 |Flat washer 6 4 |IpEle GB/T 93-87
60 | 1099120 |Flat washer 6 4 |6 GB/T 96.1 2002
61 | 1099071 |Screw M6 4 [IREEME GB/T 6175 2000
62 | 1558520 [Case 1 |[KRisE B01021621




BUFZ60UB Wiring diagram

THERMOSTAT
N |
H(6) | 0 ic)
| |
********* - I
. MOTOR
PROTECTOR
FAN /M
PLUG MOTOR \ 1~
L |
£ | STARTER
|
N i
I 9
,,,,, —
CAPACITOR
‘ %

~ COMPRESSOR



